
20. DELLO-CUP 2023

12. bis 13. August 2023

Herren-Doppel

[1] 17300754 Marquardt, Thomas, TC BW Rostock
17300760 Philipp, Björn, TC Neustrelitz

15901904 Münch, Gerhard, TC Pinnow

19404250 Münch, Robert, TC Pinnow

17354462 Bohm, Steffen, Hagenower SV

17401071 Liesberg, Jan, Hagenower SV

14902187 Finck, Rolf, TC Pinnow

18155062 Gierke, Nico, TC Kelsterbach

[3] 16701303 Freudenberg, Jörg, TC Neuenkirchen
10152053 Freudenberg, Lukas, TC Neuenkirchen

19255845 Spruth, Denny, SC Parchim

17000983 Reincke, Raimo, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

15951240 Rackow, Curt, TC Pinnow

16851729 Bauer, Henrik, TC Pinnow

18066325 Rivoir, Mathias, TC Pinnow

17558243 Gebert, Marcel, TC Pinnow

15701816 Lemke, Uwe, TC BW 07 Stralsund

16754858 Prohn, Björn, TV Bergen

16551377 Zingler, Jens-Uwe, TC Pinnow

16400558 Schmidt, Guido, TK Mölln v. 1897

17558549 Brendemühl, Marc, TC Pinnow

18805681 Comtesse, Thorsten, TC Pinnow

[4] 17300761 Westphal, Marco, TC Neustrelitz
17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow

18652568 Konrad, Frank, SC Parchim

16202275 Lemberg, Lutz, Schweriner TC 1908

17852097 Schwarz, Christian, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Witten

18890066 Neumann, Tino, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenber

16001464 Brandes, Holger, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

15202159 Hartwig, Michael, TV Bergen

[2] 16001474 Thamm, Jens, TC Pinnow
16001475 Urbanek, Werner, Schweriner TC 1908

Marquardt / Philipp, B.
9:2

Bohm / Liesberg
9:4

Freudenberg, J. / Freude
9:2

Rackow / Bauer
9:4

Zingler / Schmidt
9:5

Westphal / Nachtwey
9:1

Schwarz / Neumann, Tino
9:5

Thamm / Urbanek
9:0

Marquardt / Philipp, B.
9:4

Freudenberg, J. / Freude
9:2

Westphal / Nachtwey
9:5

Thamm / Urbanek
9:1

Marquardt / Philipp, B.
9:7

Thamm / Urbanek
9:2

Marquardt / Philipp, B.
9:8

Freudenberg, J. / Freude
9:1

3. Platz
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20. DELLO-CUP 2023

12. bis 13. August 2023

Herren-Doppel Gruppe B

17354462 Bohm, Steffen, Hagenower SV

17401071 Liesberg, Jan, Hagenower SV

16851729 Bauer, Henrik, TC Pinnow

15951240 Rackow, Curt, TC Pinnow

16400558 Schmidt, Guido, TK Mölln v. 1897

16551377 Zingler, Jens-Uwe, TC Pinnow

18890066 Neumann, Tino, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

17852097 Schwarz, Christian, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge

Bohm / Liesberg
9:7

Schmidt / Zingler
9:5

Bohm / Liesberg
9:5
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20. DELLO-CUP 2023

12. bis 13. August 2023

Herren-Doppel Gruppe C

15901904 Münch, Gerhard, TC Pinnow

19404250 Münch, Robert, TC Pinnow

14902187 Finck, Rolf, TC Pinnow

18155062 Gierke, Nico, TC Kelsterbach

19255845 Spruth, Denny, SC Parchim

17000983 Reincke, Raimo, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

18066325 Rivoir, Mathias, TC Pinnow

17558243 Gebert, Marcel, TC Pinnow

15701816 Lemke, Uwe, TC BW 07 Stralsund

16754858 Prohn, Björn, TV Bergen

17558549 Brendemühl, Marc, TC Pinnow

18805681 Comtesse, Thorsten, TC Pinnow

18652568 Konrad, Frank, SC Parchim

16202275 Lemberg, Lutz, Schweriner TC 1908

16001464 Brandes, Holger, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

15202159 Hartwig, Michael, TV Bergen

Münch, G. / Münch, R.
9:5

Rivoir / Gebert
9:5

Lemke / Prohn, B.
9:4

Brandes / Hartwig, M.
9:1

Rivoir / Gebert
9:8

Lemke / Prohn, B.
9:5

Lemke / Prohn, B.
9:5
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20. DELLO-CUP 2023

12. bis 13. August 2023

Herren-Doppel Gruppe D

14902187 Finck, Rolf, TC Pinnow

18155062 Gierke, Nico, TC Kelsterbach

17000983 Reincke, Raimo, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

19255845 Spruth, Denny, SC Parchim

17558549 Brendemühl, Marc, TC Pinnow

18805681 Comtesse, Thorsten, TC Pinnow

18652568 Konrad, Frank, SC Parchim

16202275 Lemberg, Lutz, Schweriner TC 1908

Reincke / Spruth
9:4

Brendemühl / Comtesse
9:7

Reincke / Spruth
9:1
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